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CLASSIFICACIO SENIOR FEMENI

Pos. general

27
65
70
72
103
104
144
152
154

Pos. categoria

1
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Cognoms
DEBATS
ORTEGA JIMENEZ
BALAGUE CASTELLS
QUERALT ROCA
CASTELLNOU BRULL
MARTINEZ SORIANO
BORT ROIG
RODRIGUEZ FORN
VICENTE GARCIA
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Nom
RAGNA CATHELIINE
ANA
ANA BELEN
EVA M2
NURIA
LOURDES
JUDIT
PILAR
MONTSE

Temps
3:52:58
4:21:13
4:26:28
4:26:35
4:49:07
4:52:58
5:27:06
6:03:55
6:20:36

Club
C.E. XERTA
CD MISJUEVES
UEC TORTOSA
A.E. ALCANAR
CLUB ESPORTIU LA CALA
A. A. XAFATOLLS
A.E. ALCANAR
CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA
TRAIL CER LA SENIA



